
TFRS90L
WOODEN DOOR - LINKAGE HANGING SLIDING SYSTEM

Using a high precision roller, the movement of the door is very smooth, stable, and silent.
The sliding aluminum door hardware is very easy to install.
All the hardware is produced with high-quality control standards, which has passed the 24
hours salt-spray
Hanging door hardware for aluminum doors weighing up to 100 kg each, not easy to deform.
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ITEM CODE

TF212062125

TF212062151

TF212062152

TF212062147

TF212062124

TF212062154

TF212062153

TF212062155

TF212062123

TFRS90L

TFAUDF01

TFVF01

TFRSL01W

TFBR40

TFCLS01

TFMF01

TFHSD01

TFURC40

MODEL NO DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

(2+2) INCONGRUOUS LINKAGE WOODEN SLIDING DOOR

UP & DOWN FRAME

100 KG

-

VERTICAL FRAME

FITTINGS

BOTTOM RAIL

CONNECTOR

MIDDLE FRAME

HANDLE

UPPER RAIL COVER FOR 2 DOOR HANGER

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH

820-1200MM

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

35-60MM -

- -

- -

- -

- 4000MM

- -

- -

- -

- 4000MM
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