

## TFRS90L WOODEN DOOR - LINKAGE HANGING SLIDING SYSTEM





- Using a high precision roller, the movement of the door is very smooth, stable, and silent.
- The sliding aluminum door hardware is very easy to install.
- All the hardware is produced with high-quality control standards, which has passed the 24 hours salt-spray
- Hanging door hardware for aluminum doors weighing up to 100 kg each, not easy to deform.

ITEM CODE	MODEL NO	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	WIDTH	THICKNESS	LENGTH
TF212062125	TFRS90L	(2+2) INCONGRUOUS LINKAGE WOODEN SLIDING DOOR	100 KG	820-1200MM	35-60MM	-
TF212062151	TFAUDF01	UP & DOWN FRAME	-	-	-	-
TF212062152	TFVF01	VERTICAL FRAME	-	-	=	-
TF212062153	TFMF01	MIDDLE FRAME	-	-	-	-
TF212062154	TFCLS01	CONNECTOR	-	-	-	-
TF212062155	TFHSD01	HANDLE	-	-	-	-
TF212062147	TFRSL01W	FITTINGS	-	-	-	-
TF212062123	TFURC40	UPPER RAIL COVER FOR 2 DOOR HANGER	-	-	-	4000MM
TF212062124	TFBR40	BOTTOM RAIL	-	-	-	4000MM



Accessories	Qty 2 linkage Doors	Drawing
Outside rollers	1	000
Inside rollers with damper	1	
Damper with hanging part	1	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Outside rollers with damper	1	
Belt fixing part	1	
Damper stopper	2	
Linkage runner guider	2	8
Screw	2	•
12M Transmission belt 12 meter	1	
Wooden door down guiding roller	2	
Cross countersunk head tapping screws	4	Dunne
Wooden door hanging plate	4	
2mm Allen key	1	
Inner hexagon screw	8	Œ
2.5mm Allen key	1	
3mm Extended allen key	1	
4mm Allen key	1	
Cross countersunk head tapping screws	20	<b>Community</b>















